4° CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Num.

292
125
116
357
310
192
293
93
266
323
216
137
282
255

139
248
48

324

222

320
39

10
370
133
281
206

246
308
256

Nome
REGIANE CRISTINA BORGES NEVES
GABRIELA HONDA
FERNANDA SANTOS
YASMIN CAROLINE BENTO
ROSEMARI MORAIS SILVA OLIVEIRA
KASSYA FRANCIELE BORTOLINI
REGINA ALVES COUTINHO
EDILIA MARIA DE LIMA
MONICA
TATIANE FERNANDA TOMBA
LUCIANA NALIN
LETICIA FERREIRA DAINESE
PRISCILA CARDOSO DO CARMO
MARLENE MININELI
ADRIANA AUGUSTA AMARAL

IVONE APARECIDA PAULINO MANZANO

MARIA HORTENCIA ALBINO

BARBARA APARECIDA GUERRA
MENDES

TATIELE CRISTINA TOMBA
LUCIMARA LOPES
SIMONE MATACHANA

ANGELICA DE CARVALHO DE SIQUEIRA

TORRENTE
ADRIANA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES

KAILANE RODRIGUES GARCIA POLETO

GLEICE SABRINA DE CASTRO
PRISCILA AP RIBEIRO

LIDIANE FERNANDA DA SIQUEIRA
SANTOS

MARIA GECIKA BRAZAO TONDIN
ROSANA GOMES BARBOSA
MARLENE GOIS DA SILVA FERRAZ

Relatoério emitido em 09/10/2022 as 09:13:39

SX.

ldd.

43
42
40
27
21
29
37
38
41
35
43
33
29
36
45

51
34
33

32
31
39
44

42
17
34
35
25

40
40
44

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4145 -
F4145 -
F3640 -
F2630 -
F2125 -
F2630 1
F3640 1
F3640 2
F4145 1
F3135 1
F4145 2
F3135 2
F2630 2
F3640 3
F4145 3
F5155 1
F3135 3
F3135 4
F3135 5
F3135 6
F3640 4
F4145 4
F4145 5
F1620 1
F3135 7
F3135 8
F2125 1
F3640 5
F3640 6
F4145 6

Equipe
MEGA ACADEMIA
MANDURI RUNNING
HAF RUN
MANDURI RUNNING
FARTURA RUNNING
ACORRENORPI
CORRER E VIVER
MANDURI RUNNING
JAGUARRUNNERS
BLX SPORTS
ACORRENORPI
CORRER E VIVER ITAI
ACORRENORPI
MANDURI RUNNING

AAMR RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING

HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
MANDURI RUNNING

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

BLX SPORTS
NEW FIT ARANDU
HAF RUN
JABOTI RUNNERS

FARTURA RUNNING
PAPA LEGUAS
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI

FARTURA RUNNING

HAF RUN
HAF RUN

LIGA DOS CORREDORES DE
IBAITI

Tempo
00:25:37
00:25:51
00:26:43
00:26:45
00:26:47
00:27:37
00:27:50
00:27:59
00:28:18
00:28:42
00:28:42
00:28:45
00:29:03
00:29:06
00:29:13

00:29:36
00:30:19

00:30:27

00:30:32
00:30:55
00:31:45
00:31:22

00:31:26
00:31:37
00:31:40
00:31:50
00:31:47

00:32:20
00:32:22

00:32:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:35
00:25:50
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:44
00:27:31
00:27:39
00:27:55
00:28:15
00:28:27
00:28:34
00:28:34
00:28:49
00:28:59
00:29:03

00:29:28
00:30:11

00:30:19

00:30:19
00:30:48
00:31:02
00:31:11

00:31:21
00:31:29
00:31:33
00:31:36
00:31:42

00:31:49
00:31:52

00:32:02



4° CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

Num.

249
364
65

205

41
233
290
100

11
174

360
317
191

54
35
321
346
228
127
307
208

189
108
318
198
140

175
349

104

Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe
MARIA LUCIA FELIPE F 64 F6165 1 MEGA ACADEMIA
SABRINA TORRES F 29 F2630 3
CAROLINE GUERRA MENDES F 29 F2630 4 SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)
LETICIA APARECIDA INACIO DE F 29 F2630 5 ACORRENORPI
OLIVEIRA
ANGELITA MARIA MIANO F 40 F3640 7 ACORRENORPI
MARCELA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 23 F2125 2 FARTURA RUNNING
RAIANNY DOS SANTOS F 28 F2630 6 NEW FIT ARANDU
ELEANA MACARIO DE OLIVEIRA F 40 F3640 8 ACORRENORPI
ADRIANA MACARIO F 43 F4145 7 ACORRENORPI
JOSELIA DA APARECIDA PAULINO F 54 F5155 2
MARQUES
IZABELLA RIBEIRO DA SILVA F 24 F2125 3
SILVANI QUEIROZ F 42 F4145 8 MANDURI RUNNING
KARLA RODRIGUES F 30 F2630 7 AAMR RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING
BRUNA MARIA VIANA DE OLIVEIRA F 34 F3135 9 ACORRENORPI
ANDREA RUSSAR RACHEL F 41 F4145
SONIA NUNES F 55 F5155 3 HAF RUN
VIVIANI MARIA GONCALVES MARTINS F 45 F4145 9 ACORRENORPI
MAGALI GODOY F 52 F5155 4 NEW FIT ARANDU
GENI CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA F 59 F5660 1 MANDURI RUNNING
ROSA RAMOS DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA F 46 F4650 1 ACORRENORPI
LOURDES EUZEBIO F 52 F5155 5 EQUIPE INSTITUTO MENINO
DE OURO
KARINA BORTOLINI F 21 F2125 4 ACORRENORPI
EVELLYN MELNIK DOS SANTOS F 20 F1620 2 RUNNERS
SILVIA SOUZA LIMA F 46 F4650 2 HAF RUN
LAUCIANE DA SILVA BUENO F 36 F3640 9 ACORRENORPI
JACQUELINE SEDASSARI DE MATOS F 29 F2630 8 SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)
JOSIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 53 F5155 6 ACORRENORPI
WAGNA ALVES CARVALHO F 42 F4145 10 ACORRENORPI
ADRIANA ALVES DE ALMEIDA F 49 F4650 3 CORRER E VIVER ITAI-SP
ENI DO PRADO LEITE F 41 F4145 11 ACORRENORPI

Relatoério emitido em 09/10/2022 as 09:13:39

Tempo
00:32:16
00:32:33

00:32:38
00:32:43

00:32:43
00:32:42
00:32:56
00:33:16
00:33:19
00:33:37

00:34:02
00:33:40

00:34:05

00:33:59
00:34:27
00:34:35
00:34:32
00:34:26
00:34:31
00:34:58

00:34:45

00:34:45
00:34:47
00:35:32
00:35:25

00:35:42

00:35:36
00:35:59
00:35:55

00:36:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:07
00:32:13

00:32:27
00:32:28

00:32:29
00:32:34
00:32:49
00:33:02
00:33:04
00:33:11

00:33:22
00:33:31

00:33:36

00:33:44
00:33:57
00:34:02
00:34:11
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:25

00:34:27

00:34:37
00:34:43
00:35:00
00:35:08

00:35:28

00:35:30
00:35:33
00:35:42

00:35:53



4° CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

61

62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Num.

314

61
322
239

129
311

12
101
134
230
120
368
376
277

78

220
341
49

195
271
83
250

36
312
181

7
254
106

28
298

Nome

SANDRA MARIA LEMES KUK

CARINA PADILHA CUNHA
SUELI PINHEIRO ARAUJO
MARCIA SZYMANEK

GIOVANNA RESENDE FERREIRA
ROSEMARY PALOSQUI

ADRIANA MARIA MANZINI
ELIETE CARDOZO

GRAZIELLI WINQUES

MAISA NICOLETTI

FLAVIA BOBERG NADER
DANIELE CRISTINA DA CUNHA
AINZARA ROSSI SALLES
PATRICIA GOMES SENA

CRISTINA APARECIDA DA SILVA
PEREIRA

LUCILENE DA SILVA ROCHA LIMA
VANDA RIBEIRO BARBOSA DA SILVA

BENEDITA EDNA DO SANTOS
RODRIGUES

KELLEN DE OLIVEIRA PORFIRIO
NELCI CANDIDO DROPA
DANIELA AUGUSTINHO

MARIA REGINA DE ALMEIDA

ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
ROSILAINE BLANCO CARDOSO
JULIANA APARECIDA VIEIRA
CRISTIANE ZWARICZ DE AZEVEDO
MARISTELA RESENDE FERREIRA

ESTELA MONTEIRO VIEIRA GONCALVES

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA MORAES

RITA DE CASSIA GIGLIOTTI MESSIAS

Relatoério emitido em 09/10/2022 as 09:13:39

SX.

ldd.

42

25
43
47

30
46

44
46
39
55
49
32
45
33
58

36
52
41

34
47
40
60

43
45
36
a7
53
37
43
58

Faixa

F4145

F2125
F4145
F4650

F2630
F4650

F4145
F4650
F3640
F5155
F4650
F3135
F4145
F3135
F5660

F3640
F5155
F4145

F3135
F4650
F3640
F5660

F4145
F4145
F3640
F4650
F5155
F3640
F4145
F5660

CI.Fx.
12

13

14

10

10

11

11

15

12

12

16
17
13

14
18

Equipe

LIGA DOS CORREDORES DE
IBAITI

TIMBURI RUN
FARTURA RUNNING

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

BLX SPORTS

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

BLX SPORTS
EQUIPE MOVE
CRESOL LIDERANCA
ACORRENORPI
BLX SPORTS
PAPA LEGUAS

ACORRENORPI

TAGUAI RUNNING
SEM EQUIPE

TAGUAI RUNNING

JABOTI RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI
MANDURI RUNNING

TRIBO DO CHURRASCO /
FELIPE BORGES

ACORRENORRPI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
HAF RUN
BLX SPORTS
MANDURI RUNNING
ACORRENORRPI
FIND YOURSELF/TOCA RAUL

Tempo

00:36:27

00:36:29
00:36:29
00:36:57

00:36:55

00:36:52

00:36:59
00:36:54
00:37:08
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:23
00:37:21

00:37:31
00:37:47

00:37:35

00:37:58
00:37:44
00:37:38
00:37:43

00:38:01
00:38:05
00:38:27
00:38:35
00:38:25
00:38:21
00:38:45

00:38:41

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:05
00:36:12

00:36:24
00:36:26

00:36:35

00:36:38

00:36:38
00:36:42
00:36:46
00:36:56
00:36:56
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:01
00:37:02

00:37:15
00:37:16

00:37:19

00:37:20
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:37:30

00:37:35
00:37:48
00:38:02
00:38:02
00:38:06
00:38:11
00:38:22

00:38:23



4° CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

91
92

93

94
95
%
97
08

99

100
101

102

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119

Num.

197
87

244

260
374
283
130
91

284

369
263

193

38

237
326
60
236
72
190
176
37
358
269
59
42
267

328
245
173

Nome
LARISSA RIBEIRO DA ROCHA SOUTO

DENISE DRUMBROFSQUI

MARIA APARECIDA LOUZANO DE
OLIVEIRA

MAYSA TSUBOTA
MONIQUE AP SOUZA DANNY

PRISCILA CRISTINA DA CRUZ RODRIGO

GISELE DALBEM ROSA DE CAMARGO

DORALICE MARIA DOS SANTOS
ALMEIDA

PRISCILA MARIA ZANARDO MARTINS
DOS SANTOS

JOICE RAMOS DA SILVA

MIRIA DE CAMPOS MORAES DE
CAMARGO

KEISA NEGRAO FERREIRA DE
CAMARGO

ANGELICA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS
SILVA

MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA SERAFIM
TATYELI CRISTINI MEDEIROS
CAMILA PADILHA CUNHA

MARCIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
CLAUDINEIA DE FARIAS SANTOS
KARLA MACIEL BATISTA

JOSIANE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA
ANDREIA SABIAO
ZENAIDE NUNES DA ROSA
NATALIA NUNES MORGADO ALVES
CAMILA MESSIAS DA SILVA

ANI DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
MONICA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

THAYNA PEREIRA GUEDES DA SILVA
MARIA ELIZA ESTEVES PAIVA ROCHA
JOSEANE DOS SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 09/10/2022 as 09:13:39

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

40
39

52

37
26
41
44
53

38

24
34

49

21

46
43
27
34
45
34
40
51
61
37
27
55
27

23
49
43

Faixa
F3640
F3640

F5155

F3640
F2630
F4145
F4145
F5155

F3640

F2125
F3135

F4650

F2125

F4650
F4145
F2630
F3135
F4145
F3135
F3640
F5155
F6165
F3640
F2630
F5155
F2630

F2125
F4650
F4145

CI.Fx.
15
16

10

10
19
20
11

17

13

10

21
11
14
22
15
18
12

19
12
13
13

11
23

Equipe
ACORRENORRPI

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
PAPA LEGUAS
SEM EQUIPE
BLX SPORTS
CORRER E VIVER

MANDURI RUNNING

SAUDE FARMA
BLX SPORTS

ACORRENORP

BLX SPORTS
TIMBURI RUN

ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
BLX SPORTS
ACORRENORRPI
MF RUN

ACORRENORPI

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

TIMBURI RUNNING

AAMR RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING

Tempo
00:38:41

00:38:43
00:38:50

00:39:13
00:38:49
00:39:32
00:39:31

00:39:19
00:39:39

00:40:00

00:40:21
00:40:14
00:40:21

00:40:09
00:40:31
00:40:40
00:41:21
00:41:51
00:42:29
00:42:36
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:43:00
00:43:00
00:42:47
00:43:00

00:43:14
00:44:04

00:44:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:25

00:38:30
00:38:31

00:38:32
00:38:38
00:39:05
00:39:06

00:39:08
00:39:29

00:39:50

00:39:50
00:39:51
00:39:51

00:39:53
00:40:09
00:40:24
00:41:08
00:41:28
00:42:08
00:42:14
00:42:19
00:42:31
00:42:36
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:42:45

00:43:00
00:43:47

00:44:15



4° CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137

Num.

144
143
29
227
215
325
253
207
27
247
327
361
251
138
275

289
126
30

Nome
JANAINE LISBOA DA SILVA
JANAINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANA PAULA MORAES TRAUTWEIN
PRISCILA SANTOS DELL AGNOLLO
LUCIANA MACHADO
TATYANE NOGUEIRA RIBEIRO
MARILENE AP DA SILVA MARTINS
LIVIA FERREIRA GUICHO
ANA CLAUDIA RODRIGUES
MARIA HELENA MENDES DE CAMPOS
TERESA CRISTINA HERNANDES VAL
MARIA LUCIENE BARBOSA LIMA
MARIA ROSANGELA BONFIM
ISABELA ZWARICZ DE AZEVEDO

PALOMA REGINA FARIA CARDOSO DA
SILVA

RAFAELA SILVA
GABRIELLI XAVIER PEREIRA
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES PANCHONI

Relatoério emitido em 09/10/2022 as 09:13:39

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

22
49
46
25
49
27
38
30
35
66
67
51
57
16
37

33
23
39

Faixa
F2125
F4650
F4650
F2125
F4650
F2630
F3640
F2630
F3135
F6699
F6699
F5155
F5660
F1620
F3640

F3135
F2125
F3640

CI.Fx.

12
13

14
14
20
15
16

21

17
10
22

Equipe
ACORRENORRPI
MANDURI RUNNING
BLX SPORTS

NEW FIT ARANDU

RUNNERS
HAF RUN
MANDURI RUNNING
ACORRENORRPI
HAF RUNNING

MF RUN
HAF RUN

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

NEW FIT ARANDU

Tempo
00:45:11
00:44:59
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:46:25
00:47:15
00:47:04
00:47:42
00:47:45
00:47:56
00:48:12
00:48:28
00:48:57
00:50:06
00:51:46

00:51:47
00:51:46
00:57:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:45:00
00:45:10
00:46:18
00:46:43
00:47:00
00:47:07
00:47:35
00:47:36
00:47:38
00:47:59
00:48:45
00:49:27
00:51:14

00:51:15
00:51:20
00:56:58



